AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGES	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQ	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	 Γ NO. (If applicable)	
40011	See Block 16C	CFO-	18-0050		, ,,	
ISSUED BY CODE	NRCHO	7. ADI	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE NRCHO			
US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION MAIL STOP TWFN-07B20M WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001		ACQI MAI:	US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION MAIL STOP TWFN-8E06M WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001			
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
AC CONCIL BING		7				
MC CONSULTING FTN MIKE KELLEHER		9B.	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
5049 DOUBLE BRIDGES CT						
LENELG MD 21737		104	A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDE	FR NO		
		x GS	10F0271T	ER NO.		
			RC-HQ-7M-14-T-0001			
	TEACH ITY CODE		B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 135471741	FACILITY CODE	1 1	6/13/2014			
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	S TO AMENDM	ENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to letter or electronic communication makes reference to 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If regi	change an offer already submitted the solicitation and this amendment	, such change ent, and is recei	may be made by letter or electronic comm ved prior to the opening hour and date sp	munication, provided becified.	d each	
see Schedule	unodj	Net Inc	rease:	\$35,000.0	JU	
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/O	RDERS. IT MO	DDIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS	S DESCRIBED IN I	TEM 14.	
	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFI H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE	LECT THE ADI	SES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chan OF FAR 43.103(b). TY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification						
X FAR 52.232-22 Limita	tion of Funds					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor	is required to sign this docume					
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	•	ngs, including s	olicitation/contract subject matter where for	feasible.)		
The purpose of this modifica		0.0				
ncremental funding in the a						
hereby increasing the total	=	•				
rom \$93,010.00 to \$128,010.	00.					
	0 (01 1)					
Obligated Amount: \$128,010.0	_					
urrent Ceiling: \$345,000.00	=					
ase and All Options: \$345,0	_					
eriod of Performance: 08/01	/2014 to 0//31/20	19				
except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	ne document referenced in Item 9 A					
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)			
		ASH	LEE DAY			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGN	IED 16B.	JNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED	
		C	ishlee Do	ary.	00/02/2012	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)	0	08/02/2018	